



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 18563/2025**

BHANU CHATTERJI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nikhil S Nair, Mr. Saurabh
Bhargavan and Mr. Satvik K Harita,
Advs.

versus

THE REGISTRAR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES DELHI AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Vaishali Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Mittal ASC-DDA,
alongwith Ms. Riddhi Jain and Ms.
Shayna Das Pattanayak, Advs.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

JUSTICE MADHU JAIN

ORDER

% **30.04.2026**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List on 27th July, 2026.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

MADHU JAIN, J

APRIL 30, 2026/VS